TRAN SPO RT D EPABT}I E t\II
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rutes),
Commissionerate of Transpoft and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
AII the Zonal Officers in Tamil Nadu,

4
e-IVTe of bodT5
er codificationAsear of manufacturel,'lonth and6
4linde rsNo. of
er codificationAs6 Chassis number
As applicableEngine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o erated vehicle
9
Diesel10. Fuel used
73.6 Kw @ 2800 rpmH.P,/BHP11.
acitCubic cat2.
TASL SFC 407 PLUS 33WB 4X4 B
CARRIER Special Purpose Troop Carrier
Vehicle for Police / Defence / Paramilitary
SVI TROOP
Securi Forces A lication BS-VI
Makers classification13.
3305 mmWheel baseL4.
Driver+1+12acrSeatin CA15.
Asa licableColour16.
34BO K s,ULW unladen wei htt7.
18. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weig
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as ceftified bY the
ht)
manufacturer
and olv ratino of tYres as
declared bv the
19.
a.zs-ro, 16 PR, t29ll27K; R16 LT8.25
r29 t27 M LT 21 L76 1 921R28
Front axlea
8.25-L6, 16 PR, t29lt27K; R16 LT8.25
t29 t27 M LT L21 729R 61 128 5
Rear axle
Re istered Axle Wei ht20.
1850 K S.FAWFront axlea
3450 K S.RAWRear axleb
2t. Dimension
5400 mmOverall len tha
1300 mmRear over hanb
2255 ff'fiOverall widthc
1
2.
7
2956 cc
5300 Kgs.
5
b.
in mm
d Overall heig ht
e Ground clearance
22. Speed Governor
Limiting Function)
23. Max Speed/Pre-Set speed Limit 80 Kmph
3
2890 mm
230 mm
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by the Assistant
Secretary-Il and based on the type approval certificate numbers AASN 0559-